
 FOURTH SEMESTER  MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS,  MCA, EXAMINATION HELD IN SUMMER-2022                

Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

MC2401

 10

MC2402

 2

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name
grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS-2020-21  [36]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Result

C.Ggrd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15 16

grd C.G

(First Division 

with 

Distinctions.)

A B1  90  14  12 
 8.67

 104 

 73 

 632 

20201201 202012018.66
MOHITE 

SATYAJEET 

MANIKRAO

MANISHA

PASS 85 

 736 

(First Division 

with 

Distinctions.)

A B+2  90  16  12 
 8.83

 106 

 73 

 583 

20201202 202012028.11
NIKALJE MADANLAL 

MOHANRAO

NANDA

PASS 85 

 689 

(First Division 

with 

Distinctions.)

A+ A3  100  18  12 
 9.83

 118 

 73 

 589 

20201203 202012038.32
HIRAVE SHIVRAJ 

KUMAR

SUREKHA

PASS 85 

 707 

(First Division 

with 

Distinctions.)

A A4  90  18  12 
 9.00

 108 

 73 

 620 

20201104 202011048.56
BHOSALE POOJA 

SACHIN

SHASHIKALA

PASS 85 

 728 

(First Division 

with 

Distinctions.)

A B+5  90  16  12 
 8.83

 106 

 73 

 598 

20201105 202011058.28
KADAM 

BHAGYASHRI 

TANAJI

ANJIRA

PASS 85 

 704 

(First Division 

with 

Distinctions.)

B+ B6  80  14  12 
 7.83

 94 

 73 

 579 

20201106 202011067.92
BANDAGAR 

PALLAVI 

CHANDRAKANT

SANGITA

PASS 85 

 673 

(First Division 

with 

Distinctions.)

A A7  90  18  12 
 9.00

 108 

 73 

 641 

20201207 202012078.81
SHIRKE SHUBHAM 

KRISHNAT

SUJATA

PASS 85 

 749 

(First Division 

with 

Distinctions.)

A+ A8  100  18  12 
 9.83

 118 

 73 

 637 

20201108 202011088.88
PAWAR VASUDHA 

ASHOK

VIJYA

PASS 85 

 755 

(First Division 

with 

Distinctions.)

A A9  90  18  12 
 9.00

 108 

 73 

 609 

20201209 202012098.44
SHAIKH SOHAIL 

CHAND

NASIM

PASS 85 

 717 

(First Division 

with 

Distinctions.)

A A10  90  18  12 
 9.00

 108 

 73 

 647 

20201110 202011108.88
NAWADKAR 

MRUNALI SUNIL

VANDANA

PASS 85 

 755 

(First Division 

with 

Distinctions.)

A B+11  90  16  12 
 8.83

 106 

 73 

 618 

20201111 202011118.52
PATIL SAYALI 

VIKRAM

RAJANI

PASS 85 

 724 

(First Division 

with 

Distinctions.)

A B12  90  14  12 
 8.67

 104 

 73 

 626 

20201112 202011128.59
SAWANT MEGHA 

BHARAT

KANCHAN

PASS 85 

 730 

(First Division 

with 

Distinctions.)

A B+13  90  16  12 
 8.83

 106 

 73 

 607 

20201213 202012138.39
BANKAR ANKUR 

DHANRAJ

KALA

PASS 85 

 713 

Page 1 of 3

Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects
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No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS-2020-21  [36]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Result

C.Ggrd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15 16

grd C.G

(First Division 

with 

Distinctions.)

B+ B14  80  14  12 
 7.83

 94 

 73 

 615 

20201114 202011148.34
POOJA ASHOK 

KAMBLE

JAYASHRI

PASS 85 

 709 

(First Division 

with 

Distinctions.)

A+ A+15  100  20  12 
 10.00

 120 

 73 

 657 

20201115 202011159.14
PATIL APURVA 

ASHOK

VAISHALI

PASS 85 

 777 

(First Division 

with 

Distinctions.)

A A16  90  18  12 
 9.00

 108 

 73 

 600 

20201216 202012168.33
SONAWANE 

RAKESH KARBHARI

RATNA

PASS 85 

 708 

(First Division 

with 

Distinctions.)

A A17  90  18  12 
 9.00

 108 

 73 

 654 

20201117 202011178.96
JYOTI KAILAS 

WAGH

KANTA

PASS 85 

 762 

(First Division.)
A B+18  90  16  12 

 8.83
 106 

 73 

 506 

20201218 202012187.20
PAWAR SUNIL 

SUBHASH

DEUOOBAI

PASS 85 

 612 

(First Division 

with 

Distinctions.)

B B19  70  14  12 
 7.00

 84 

 73 

 640 

20201219 202012198.52
PATURKAR 

SHRIPAD SHRIKANT

SHRILAKHA

PASS 85 

 724 

(First Division 

with 

Distinctions.)

A A+20  90  20  12 
 9.17

 110 

 73 

 555 

20201220 202012207.82
TILEKAR PRATIK 

NANDKUMAR

MANISHA

PASS 85 

 665 

(First Division 

with 

Distinctions.)

B+ A21  80  18  12 
 8.17

 98 

 73 

 647 

20201221 202012218.76
PATLE PANKAJ 

JIYALAL

KANTA

PASS 85 

 745 

(First Division 

with 

Distinctions.)

B B+22  70  16  12 
 7.17

 86 

 73 

 602 

20201122 202011228.09
MANE PRIYANKA 

ASHOK

SHARMILA

PASS 85 

 688 

(First Division.)
B+ B+23  80  16  12 

 8.00
 96 

 73 

 516 

20201223 202012237.20
PAWAR 

HRUSHIKESH 

TANAJI

SUNANDA

PASS 85 

 612 

(First Division 

with 

Distinctions.)

B+ A24  80  18  12 
 8.17

 98 

 73 

 617 

20201224 202012248.41
JADHAV PRATAP 

ASHOK

SUVARNA

PASS 85 

 715 

(First Division 

with 

Distinctions.)

A A25  90  18  12 
 9.00

 108 

 73 

 591 

20201225 202012258.22
KHANDAGALE 

HRISHIKESH HARI

MANGAL

PASS 85 

 699 

(First Division 

with 

Distinctions.)

A A+26  90  20  12 
 9.17

 110 

 73 

 682 

20201126 202011269.32
SALUNKHE 

SANCHITA NAMDEO

SANGITA

PASS 85 

 792 
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MC2401

 10

MC2402
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Credit(C)
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grd
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Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS-2020-21  [36]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Result

C.Ggrd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15 16

grd C.G

(First Division 

with 

Distinctions.)

A A+27  90  20  12 
 9.17

 110 

 73 

 646 

20201127 202011278.89
JADHAV SNEHAL 

DEEPAK

LATA

PASS 85 

 756 

(First Division 

with 

Distinctions.)

A B+28  90  16  12 
 8.83

 106 

 73 

 645 

20201128 202011288.84
PAWAR PRIYANKA 

MARUTRAO

SHUBHADA

PASS 85 

 751 

(First Division 

with 

Distinctions.)

A A29  90  18  12 
 9.00

 108 

 73 

 631 

20201129 202011298.69
CHAVAN SHIVANI 

CHANDRAKANT

JAYSHRI

PASS 85 

 739 

(First Division 

with 

Distinctions.)

B+ B30  80  14  12 
 7.83

 94 

 73 

 622 

20201230 202012308.42
KAMBLE VISHAL 

RAJENDRA

ANJANA

PASS 85 

 716 

(First Division 

with 

Distinctions.)

A A31  90  18  12 
 9.00

 108 

 73 

 596 

20201231 202012318.28
PACHORE PARAS 

SUKUMAR

KANCHAN

PASS 85 

 704 

(First Division 

with 

Distinctions.)

B+ B32  80  14  12 
 7.83

 94 

 73 

 604 

20201132 202011328.21
JADHAV SUPRIYA 

TANAJI

VANDANA

PASS 85 

 698 

(First Division 

with 

Distinctions.)

A A33  90  18  12 
 9.00

 108 

 73 

 590 

20201233 202012338.21
POWADE 

ABHISHEK 

CHANDRAKANT

SUNITA

PASS 85 

 698 

(First Division 

with 

Distinctions.)

A A34  90  18  12 
 9.00

 108 

 73 

 667 

20201134 202011349.12
POTE RUPALI 

SURESH

KALPANA

PASS 85 

 775 

(First Division 

with 

Distinctions.)

B+ B+35  80  16  12 
 8.00

 96 

 73 

 628 

20201136 202011368.52
ASHWINI SHIVAJI 

PISAL

KAVITA

PASS 85 

 724 

Total Student Count:  35 

Contoller of Examination

MC2401- Industrial Project

MC2402- Seminar

- 

-  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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